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ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. gegr. 1893

Name Vorname

1. Lukas Albert 1,4 5,6 12,0 Teiler

2. Appel Friedrich 54,0 53,7 53,6 53,5 53,2 Ringe

3. Wagner Günther 3,0 3,6 8,2 Teiler

4. Picha Stanislaw 53,9 53,6 53,2 52,9 52,6 Ringe

5. Heubusch Ingrid 7,0 8,0 8,0 Teiler

6. Buchenberg Rainer 53,7 53,0 52,9 52,6 52,6 Ringe

7. Mittl Ludwig 8,0 15,1 21,2 Teiler

8. Humbold Lea 53,0 50,5 Ringe

9. Rehm Doris 13,3 23,2 34,5 Teiler

10. Sixl Horst 52,9 52,5 52,3 52,3 52,2 Ringe

11. Mayer Marion 15,0 148,4 184,0 Teiler

12. Sixl Otto 52,6 52,5 52,4 51,4 51,4 Ringe

13. Dennerlein Karl 42,0 42,2 65,7 Teiler

14. Schmitt Maria 48,4 48,1 46,4 46,0 44,9 Ringe

15. Lupp Waldemar 118,6 120,2 141,5 Teiler

16. Mayer Martin 47,9 46,7 45,2 43,1 Ringe

17. Humbold Rainer 188,5 409,0 428,1 Teiler

18. Ringe

19. Teiler

20. Ringe

21. Teiler

22. Ringe

23. Teiler

24. Ringe

25. Teiler

26. Ringe

27. Teiler

28. Ringe

29. Teiler

30. Ringe

Kirchweihschießen 2023
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1. Lukas Albert 54,0 53,9 53,8 53,8 53,7 Ringe

2. Appel Friedrich 54,0 53,7 53,6 53,5 53,2 Ringe

3. Picha Stanislaw 53,9 53,6 53,2 52,9 52,6 Ringe

4. Heubusch Ingrid 53,9 53,6 53,1 52,8 52,8 Ringe

5. Buchenberg Rainer 53,7 53,0 52,9 52,6 52,6 Ringe

6. Wagner Günther 53,6 53,0 52,9 52,8 52,8 Ringe

7. Humbold Lea 53,0 50,5 Ringe

8. Rehm Doris 52,9 52,7 52,6 52,5 51,3 Ringe

9. Sixl Horst 52,9 52,5 52,3 52,3 52,2 Ringe

10. Mittl Ludwig 52,7 52,5 52,5 52,4 52,3 Ringe

11. Sixl Otto 52,6 52,5 52,4 51,4 51,4 Ringe

12. Dennerlein Karl 51,5 50,9 49,1 48,1 Ringe

13. Mayer Marion 48,7 48,7 Ringe

14. Schmitt Maria 48,4 48,1 46,4 46,0 44,9 Ringe

15. Mayer Martin 47,9 46,7 45,2 43,1 Ringe

16. Lupp Waldemar 47,4 44,9 43,5 43,5 41,9 Ringe

17. Humbold Rainer 44,7 40,5 Ringe

18. Ringe

19. Ringe

20. Ringe

21. Ringe

22. Ringe

23. Ringe

24. Ringe

25. Ringe

26. Ringe

27. Ringe

28. Ringe

29. Ringe

30. Ringe
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1. Lukas Albert 1,4 5,6 12,0 Teiler

2. Wagner Günther 3,0 3,6 8,2 Teiler

3. Appel Friedrich 6,7 11,4 13,0 Teiler

4. Heubusch Ingrid 7,0 8,0 8,0 Teiler

5. Mittl Ludwig 8,0 15,1 21,2 Teiler

6. Buchenberg Rainer 9,0 10,4 28,8 Teiler

7. Picha Stanislaw 10,0 11,4 14,2 Teiler

8. Rehm Doris 13,3 23,2 34,5 Teiler

9. Mayer Marion 15,0 148,4 184,0 Teiler

10. Sixl Horst 25,1 27,7 43,4 Teiler

11. Humbold Lea 25,4 25,4 48,6 Teiler

12. Sixl Otto 27,4 33,0 39,2 Teiler

13. Dennerlein Karl 42,0 42,2 65,7 Teiler

14. Schmitt Maria 88,1 111,0 112,3 Teiler

15. Lupp Waldemar 118,6 120,2 141,5 Teiler

16. Humbold Rainer 188,5 409,0 428,1 Teiler

17. Mayer Martin 203,1 210,8 217,3 Teiler

18. Teiler

19. Teiler

20. Teiler

21. Teiler

22. Teiler

23. Teiler

24. Teiler

25. Teiler

26. Teiler

27. Teiler

28. Teiler

29. Teiler

30. Teiler
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